
#1 Страница 1. Молодёжный чемпионат "Старт" 

 

 

 ведомость от 05.04.2016 

Молодёжный чемпионат "Старт" - 2015/2016 
Итоговые результаты 

Краснодарский край 
Каневской район 

МБОУ СОШ №1 им. Г.Нестеренко 

 

23286001 

  

1 класс Ответы Балл 
Место 

 в районе 
Место 

 в регионе 
Общее  
место 

 

Зиновьева Дарья 
 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 
 
 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1    

 

62 
 

1-2 
 

1-4 

 

1-88  

Луценко Эльдар 
 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

 
 

 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1    

 

62 
 

1-2 
 

1-4 

 

1-88  

Белобородова Валерия 
 

1 1  1 1 1 1 1 

 
 

 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1    

 

59 
 

3 
 

5 

 

89-115  

  


